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
8097.

JW Roofing & Siding: Shin-
gling complete tear off, re-
decking if necessary and in-
sured. Free estimates. Refer-
ences. Work guaranteed. Call

605-665-1167 or 605-760-
1782.
1570 Lost - Found Pets

Missing: Grey tiger/striped
male cat, no collar. Last seen
on Maple St. If found-call 605-
760-3168.

professional.

and knowledge
Photoshop, Quark,

service.

Interested applican
send a cover letter
Kathy Larson

319 Walnut Street
Yankton SD 57078

The Yankton Daily Press & Dakotan is
seeking an experienced graphic artist
Ability to interview and write
for special publications a plus.

Qualifications: Experience in graphic design
should also be detail oriented, ability to
multi-task and able to function well in fast-
paced environment.

Fulltime Monday-Friday. Medical,

and vision insurance available. Paid time
off/vacation time available after 90 days of

Composing Manager
Yankton Daily Press & Dakotan

kathy.larson@yankton.net

Nice & clean, 3-bedroom, 2-
bath in Country Acres Mobile
Home Park.
Water/Sewer/Garbage paid.
Central air, lease, deposit, ref-
erences. No pets/smoking,
$655/month includes lot rent.
May consider contract for
deed. 605-660-2740.

1635 Commercial Rentals

Broadway & Fourth, Yankton
Next to City fountain,
retail/commercial space for
rent, 2,000 square feet, 605-
661-7075.

211 E. 16" « Tyndall
$110,000
3-bedroom, 2-bath ranch,
many updates! Jolene,
Century 21, 605-464-9634.

412 Douglas * Historic Home
OPEN DAILY
605-665-4686 or 605-665-0954
3-bedroom,  2-bath, 1,250
sq.ft., storage building, 2-car
garage, price reduced. 20K
yearly business available sepa-

rately.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/412douglas/

1650 Houses For Sale

236 Drees Drive ¢ $299,900
4-bedroom, 4-bath, 2-level
walk-out, 2-large decks. Gar-
deners delight. Updated land-
scaping. Beautiful view of
Lewis & Clark Lake.

2819 Mary St. « $259,900
Twin Home: Spacious 4-bed-
room, 3.5 bath, main floor laun-
dry, handicapped accessible,
3-car garage. Diane 605-661-
7279
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/2819mary/

3007 Mulligan * $299,900
Located on Fox Run hole
#15.

Custom built, newer & spa-
cious open & huge kitchen/din-

905 Prairie Circle « $245,000
3-bedrooms upstaris, 2-bed-
rooms downstairs, 2-3/4 bath-
rooms. 2-car garage, fenced in
backyard. Many updates, ap-
proximately %2 acre lot. Ryan
605-660-5867.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/905prairiecircle/index.html

907 Mulberry ¢ $169,900
4-bedroom, 3-bath with 3,400
sq.ft. Original woodwork.
Harvey, Century 21 605-661-

1232 Pasque Circle

(Fox Run)
$175,000
3-bedroom, 3-bath,  2-car
garage, 2006 sqft. LuAnn

Maas, Anderson Realty, 605-
660-4431

204 Brown St., Gayville
For Sale by Owner
$135,900
4-bedroom, 2-full bath, 1881
square feet, 2+ car garage.
605-660-7537
www.yankton.net/app/html/204

brown

204 W. 25th St. * $166,500
3+bedroom,  2-bath, 2-car
garage home in a quiet, estab-
lished neighborhood. Serious
inquiries call/text Jen or Ryan
605-661-7804.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/204w25th/index.html

605-857-1977
keith.halvorson@gmail.com
www.yankton.net/app/htm|/236
drees

2516 Mulberry
$259,000
3-bedroom, 2-1/2 bath town-
house, view of Hillcrest Golf
Course. 1-step entry, 3-season
porch, vaulted ceiling, gas in-
sert fireplace, pool access.

605-760-7082.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/2516mulberry/

2805 Deer Blvd. * $239,000
Spacious country home. 5-bed-
room, 3-bath home with fin-
ished basement. Over 3,300
sq.ft. Quiet country home close
to town!

605-660-8860
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/2805deerblvd

OPEN HOUSES

Sunday, May 31+

drain. Garden space.
Nmerwq&

EST

REALTY

Unlock The
American
Dream!

1018 E. 12th - $82,900

2 BR 2 BA. Great starter home and great pnce'

1209 W 10the $159,900

2 BR, 2 BA Ranch. Large kitchen area. 4 season area. Basement
has family room and walk out to back yard. Workshop. Furnace,
AC and hot water heater new in 2012. Heated garage with a floor

1901 Broadway, Yankton

| £
Joe LaBarge | ...
661-7264

GLORIA BOHN

Experience...
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